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Team Rankings - Through Event 30
Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Saddlebrook Masters 701Saddlebrook Masters
2 Swim Devil Masters 677Swim Devil Masters
3 Mesa Masters 267Mesa Masters
4 Phoenix Swim Club Masters 257Phoenix Swim Club Masters
5 Prescott Masters Swim 184Prescott Masters Swim
6 Ford Masters 114Ford Masters
7 Sun City Grand Geckos 106Sun City Grand Geckos
8 New Mexico Masters Swimming 70New Mexico Masters Swimming
9 Sun City Starrs 69Sun City Starrs

10 Vos YMCA Westside Silver Fins 64Vos YMCA Westside Silver Fins
11 Oregon Masters 63Oregon Masters
12 Uc48 61Uc48
13 Off Piste Aquatics 54Off Piste Aquatics
14 Colorado Masters Swimming 48Colorado Masters Swimming
15 Fina 46Fina
16 Tamalpais Aquatic Masters 45Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
17 Novaquatics Masters 43Novaquatics Masters
18 Chelsea Piers Fitness Ny/Bk 24Chelsea Piers Fitness Ny/Bk
19 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 9Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
20 Sun City West Masters 3Sun City West Masters

2,905.00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Saddlebrook Masters 1,159Saddlebrook Masters
2 Swim Devil Masters 829Swim Devil Masters
3 Phoenix Swim Club Masters 613Phoenix Swim Club Masters
4 Vos YMCA Westside Silver Fins 231Vos YMCA Westside Silver Fins
5 Ford Masters 227Ford Masters
6 Sun City Starrs 104Sun City Starrs
7 Prescott Masters Swim 91Prescott Masters Swim
8 Off Piste Aquatics 84Off Piste Aquatics
9 Uc48 74Uc48

10 Mesa Masters 68Mesa Masters
11 Uc42 63Uc42
12 Golden Road Aquatics 58Golden Road Aquatics
13 South Bend Riley Masters 40South Bend Riley Masters
14 Salt Lake Masters Swimming 37Salt Lake Masters Swimming
15 Minnesota Masters 36Minnesota Masters
16 Rice Aquatic Masters 34Rice Aquatic Masters
17 Novaquatics Masters 32Novaquatics Masters
18 San Diego Swim Masters 27San Diego Swim Masters
19 Edmonton 24Edmonton
20 Fina 18Fina
21 Arizona Masters Swim Club Inc 15Arizona Masters Swim Club Inc
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

22 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team 13Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team
23 Sedona Coyote Aquatics 12Sedona Coyote Aquatics
23 Dolphins of the Desert 12Dolphins of the Desert
25 New Mexico Masters Swimming 6New Mexico Masters Swimming
25 Puget Sound Masters 6Puget Sound Masters

3,913.00Total
Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Saddlebrook Masters 1,878Saddlebrook Masters
2 Swim Devil Masters 1,542Swim Devil Masters
3 Phoenix Swim Club Masters 906Phoenix Swim Club Masters
4 Ford Masters 341Ford Masters
5 Mesa Masters 335Mesa Masters
6 Vos YMCA Westside Silver Fins 313Vos YMCA Westside Silver Fins
7 Prescott Masters Swim 293Prescott Masters Swim
8 Sun City Starrs 191Sun City Starrs
9 Off Piste Aquatics 138Off Piste Aquatics

10 Uc48 135Uc48
11 Sun City Grand Geckos 106Sun City Grand Geckos
12 New Mexico Masters Swimming 76New Mexico Masters Swimming
13 Novaquatics Masters 75Novaquatics Masters
14 Oregon Masters 63Oregon Masters
14 Uc42 63Uc42
16 Golden Road Aquatics 58Golden Road Aquatics
17 Colorado Masters Swimming 48Colorado Masters Swimming
18 Fina 46Fina
19 Tamalpais Aquatic Masters 45Tamalpais Aquatic Masters
20 South Bend Riley Masters 40South Bend Riley Masters
21 Salt Lake Masters Swimming 37Salt Lake Masters Swimming
22 Minnesota Masters 36Minnesota Masters
23 Rice Aquatic Masters 34Rice Aquatic Masters
24 San Diego Swim Masters 27San Diego Swim Masters
25 Edmonton 24Edmonton
25 Chelsea Piers Fitness Ny/Bk 24Chelsea Piers Fitness Ny/Bk
27 Fina 18Fina
28 Arizona Masters Swim Club Inc 15Arizona Masters Swim Club Inc
29 Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team 13Flying Fish Arizona Swim Team
30 Sedona Coyote Aquatics 12Sedona Coyote Aquatics
30 Dolphins of the Desert 12Dolphins of the Desert
32 Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club 9Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club
33 Puget Sound Masters 6Puget Sound Masters
34 Sun City West Masters 3Sun City West Masters

6,962.00Total


